      China Deyuan Marine Fitting Co.,ltd
        Add:Room1401,Unit 1,No.2 Building,Maofeng Road,Nanping,Zhuhai
         Web: http://www.deyuanmarine.com           Attn:Miss.Michelle
        E-mail:sales1@deyuanmarine.com          Tel:86-756-8301004
Marine life jacket catalog
Model Name Picture Details
Marine SOLAS Life Jakcet
DY-A4 Adult life jacket

DY-47 Adult
*Material:Neoprene composit&ER
*Buoyancy:>7.5KG
*Inside:PVC foam
DY-050 Adult
*Material:400D Terylene Oxford Textile
*Buoyancy:>7.5KG
*Buoyant Material:
EPE Foamed Polyethylene
*Application:For using on Yachts, Inflatable
Boats, Motorboats, Sailboats, Kayaks and so
on.
*Color:Blue Yellow
*Size:L、XL
Inflatable Life Jacket
DY-600-110 110N  Waist
hanging type
*weight:≤0.5kg
*Floatage:≥110N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:24g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
DY-601A-80 80N Waist
hanging type
*weight:≤0.5kg
*Floatage:≥80N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:17g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
DY-601A-110 110N Waist
hanging type
*weight:≤0.5kg
*Floatage:≥110N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:24g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
DY-601A-130 130N waist
hanging type
(packing)
*weight:≤0.5kg
*Floatage:≥130N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:28g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
DY-601A-150 150N waist
hanging type
 (Packing)
*weight:≤0.5kg
*Floatage:≥150N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:33g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
DY-603-150 150 N Neck
Hanging type
*weight:≤0.5kg
*Floatage:≥150N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:33g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
*Use temperature:-30℃~+65℃
DY-603-275 275N Neck
Hanging type
*weight:≤0.5kg
*Floatage:≥275N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:60g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
*Use temperature:-30℃~+65℃
DY-604-150 150 N Neck
Hanging type
*weight:≤0.5kg
*Floatage:≥150N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:33g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
*Use temperature:-30℃~+65℃
DY-604-275 275N Neck
Hanging type
*weight:≤0.5kg
*Floatage:≥275N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof

*weight of CO2:33g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
DY716-275 275N neck
Hanging type
(packing)
*weight:≤0.9kg
*Floatage:≥275N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:60g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
DY-717-150 150N Neck
Hanging type
*weight:≤0.9kg
*Floatage:≥150N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:33g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
DY-717-275 275N Neck
Hanging type
*weight:≤0.9kg
*Floatage:≥275N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:60g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
DY-718-150 150N Neck
Hanging type
*weight:≤0.9kg
*Floatage:≥150N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof
*Expand time:≤5s
*Floating duration: ≥24h
*After 24h,buoyancy loss ≤5%
*weight of CO2:33g
*with reflection band and whistle
*Product validity:3years
DY-718-275 275N Neck
Hanging type
*weight:≤0.9kg
*Floatage:≥275N
*Material:Nylon,waterproof